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 Mon 3 Aug 

Semester 1 applications 
and Change of Preference 
Open in VTAC

 Wed 7 Oct 

GAT 

 Wed 30 Sep 

Timely applications close

Wed 19 Aug – Tue 29 Sep 

 Sat 8 - Sun 9 Aug 

Open Day Reimagined

 Discover 
 What’s Next 
 Series 

Put your dream course first 
and include some courses that 
you’re confident you’ll get into.

Have the opportunity to have your questions 

answered in our webinars. You’ll hear from our 

staff and students on topics from selection task 

criteria to what it’s like to study at RMIT.

Explore events at rmit.edu.au/school-leaver 

Change of Preference support 
 is available. Contact the  
change of preference hotline  
on (03) 9925 2260 for advice.

 For more information 

Please visit
bit.ly/3bnzFpZ

Your options are open, 
whether you’re sticking 
to your original plan or 
thinking of change.

Apply
Step 1

Prepare
Step 2

Confirm
Step 3

Offer received 
Step 4

Get started on  
selection tasks early

Visit the Selection 
Tasks page.

Make sure you meet 
the prerequisites for 
the courses you’ll  
apply for.

 Fri 6 Nov 

Late course 
applications close

 Fri 4 Dec 

Very late course 
applications close

 Tue 19 Jan 

January 
applications close 

 Wed 30 Dec 

VCE results and 
ATAR release

 Thurs 21 Jan 

Change of Preference 
closes

 Tue 12 Jan 

January offer  
round 2 released

 Fri 15 Jan 

January offer  
round 3 released

 Weds 20 Jan 

January offer  
round 4 released

 Thurs 7 Jan 

January offer  
round 1 released

 Mon 25 Jan 

January offer  
round 5 released

 Mon 22 Feb 

Higher education 
Orientation Week

 Mon 1 Mar 

Semester 1 starts for 
higher education

VCE exams Interviews, folio presentations and 
other selection tasks in progress

Selection task advisory 
letters sent

Checklist

Step 1: Apply

	 Take a look at the VTAC  
     site and make a list of the 
     courses you’re interested  
     in applying for and get  
     their codes.
	 Some courses have  
     selection tasks and  
     prerequisites. Find out  
     what to do and get started.

Step 2: Prepare

	 Here’s where you focus  
     on your exams.

Step 3: Confirm

	 Discover a range of  
     Pathways that get you  
     into RMIT.
	 Contact us for Change  
     of Preference support.

Step 4: Accept

	 Receive offer, accept and  
     complete your online  
     enrolment.  
    	Change your preferences  
     if you’ve changed your mind.

Contact us at Study@RMIT:

	 +61 3 9925 2260

	 rmit.edu.au

Congratulations, 
you made it!
 Your adventure starts herei

Are your preferences in?
Late fees apply after today.
Check VTAC for  
more information.

This is information is correct as of September 2020. For VTAC information and dates, please refer to the VTAC website. For all other details, visit our international students page 
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